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2024 AGPT Registrar Education Calendar 

Region: Victoria  
Subregion: South East  

Below are the planned workshop dates for GPT1, GPT2 & GPT3 registrars training in the South East subregion for 2024. Specific details regarding individual 

programs, attendance and registration will be sent to registrars via email.   

Please note that these dates may be subject to change. Whilst the RACGP will endeavour not to make any changes, should a change be required due to 

unforeseen circumstances, we will notify you as soon as possible. 

Should you have any questions with regards to the education calendar please contact: Vicrse.pso@racgp.org.au   

Semester 1.2024: GPT1 & 2 Out of Practice Education Program 

Date Event Group Mode Time Venue (if applicable) 

Thursday 8 February Orientation GPT1 Workshop 9.30am – 4.30pm RACGP, Churchill 

Friday 9 February Orientation GPT1 Workshop 9.00am – 4.30pm RACGP, Churchill 

Thursday 15 February ReCEnT, WBA & GPRA GPT1 Webinar 8.50am – 11.30am Zoom 

Thursday 22 February Orientation follow-up GPT1  Webinar 9.00am - 1.00pm Zoom 

Thursday 14 March 
JCTS Aboriginal & Torres Strait 
Islander Health Training Day 

GPT1 & 2 
Workshop 9.30am - 5.00pm RACGP, Churchill 

Thursday 28 March 
Chronic Disease Mx & 
Preventative Health 

GPT1 & 2 
Webinar 9.00am - 1.00pm Zoom 

Thursday 18 April Paediatrics & Mental Health GPT1 & 2 Workshop 9.30am - 5.00pm RACGP, Churchill 

Thursday 9 May Pain Mx & Safe Use of Opioids GPT1 & 2 Webinar 9.00am - 1.00pm Zoom 

Thursday 30 May Women’s Health GPT1 & 2 Workshop 9.30am - 5.00pm RACGP, Churchill 

Thursday 27 June Men’s Health GPT1 & 2 Webinar 9.00am - 1.00pm Zoom 

Thursday 25 July Musculoskeletal Medicine GPT1 & 2 Workshop 9.30am - 5.00pm RACGP, Churchill 
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Semester 1.2024: GPT3 Out of Practice Education Program  

Date Event Group Mode Time Venue 

Thursday 7 March 
Vulnerable Groups & Advanced 
GP GPT3 Workshop 9.00am - 5.00pm RACGP, Churchill 

Thursday 18 July Business of GP, Research & QI GPT3 Workshop 9.00am - 5.00pm RACGP, Churchill 

 

As the number of GPT1 registrars commencing in Semester 2 is significantly smaller than those who entered in Semester 1, there has been a change of 
approach to how the workshop program is delivered. Additional information is being supplied to stakeholders by email and at orientation.   

 

Semester 2  
GPT1 registrars will attend their orientation sessions with registrars from other Victorian regions as outlined below.  After orientation, the GPT 1 registrars 
who being in 2024.2, will join GPT2 workshops as shown.   

Semester 2.2024 – GPT 1 Out of Practice Education Program  
Date Event Group Mode Time Venue (if applicable) 

Thursday 8 August Orientation GPT1 Workshop TBC Melbourne, TBC 

Friday 9 August Orientation GPT1 Workshop TBC Melbourne, TBC 

Wednesday 21 August Orientation GPT1  Webinar 9.00am - 1.00pm Zoom 

Thursday 22 August  Orientation GPT1  Webinar 9.00am - 1.00pm Zoom 
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Semester 2.2024 – GPT 1 & 2 Out of Practice Education Program  

Date Event Group Mode Time Venue (if applicable) 

Thursday 15 August 
Advanced Communication & 
Consultation Skills GPT2 Workshop 

9.30am – 
5.00pm RACGP, Churchill 

Thursday 29 August Rural South East Orientation GPT1 Webinar 
9.00am - 
1.00pm Zoom 

Thursday 5 September 
Aged Care & Palliative Care-
Ethics & VAD GPT1 & 2 Workshop 

9.30am - 
5.00pm RACGP, Churchill 

Thursday 19 
September 

LGBTQAI+ Health & Clinical 
Cases 

GPT1 & 2 
Webinar 

9.00am - 
1.00pm Zoom 

Thursday 17 October 
Adolescent health & Eating 
Disorders 

GPT1 & 2 
Workshop 

9.30am - 
5.00pm RACGP, Churchill 

Thursday 31 October 
Ophthalmology, ENT & Dental 
Care in GP 

GPT1 & 2 
Webinar 

9.00am - 
1.00pm Zoom 

Thursday 21 
November 
 

Trauma/FV/CP/Forensics 

GPT1 & 2 

Workshop 
9.30am - 
5.00pm 

RACGP, Churchill 
 

Thursday 12 
December Cultural Health & Sexual Health 

GPT1 & 2 
Workshop 

9.30am - 
5.00pm RACGP, Churchill 

 

 

Semester 2.2024 – GPT 3 Out of Practice Education Program  
To be confirmed. 

 


